Program Director -   -   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000
Assistant Pgrm Director

Support Staff -   -   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000
Core Faculty -   -   312,000   312,000   312,000   312,000   312,000   312,000   312,000   312,000

Other Expenses -   -   160,000   160,000   160,000   160,000   160,000   160,000   160,000   160,000
Total Expenses -   200,000   1,252,000   1,252,000   1,252,000   1,252,000   1,252,000   1,252,000   1,252,000   1,252,000

Board of Governors Committees and Meeting - Facilities Committee

163

Attachment 5 2

UCF Academic Health - HCA Lake Nona Hospital
Graduate Medical Education Pro Forma Where Residency Cap Building Begins in Year 15

Hospital Year 15 20 25

Total Residents 107
OBGYN 0 3 6 9 12 12 12 12 12 12

Start up year Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10

Revenue -   420,000   840,000   1,260,000   1,680,000   1,680,000   1,680,000   1,680,000   1,680,000   1,680,000

Expenses
Residents -   180,000   360,000   540,000   720,000   720,000   720,000   720,000   720,000   720,000

Program Director -   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000
Assistant Pgrm Director

Support Staff -   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000
Core Faculty -   117,000   234,000   351,000   468,000   468,000   468,000   468,000   468,000   468,000

Other Expenses -   60,000   120,000   180,000   240,000   240,000   240,000   240,000   240,000   240,000
Total Expenses 200,000   657,000   1,014,000   1,371,000   1,728,000   1,728,000   1,728,000   1,728,000   1,728,000   1,728,000

Emergency Medicine 0 6 12 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Start up year Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10

Revenue -   840,000   1,680,000   2,520,000   2,520,000   2,520,000   2,520,000   2,520,000   2,520,000   2,520,000

Expenses
Residents -   360,000   720,000   1,080,000   1,080,000   1,080,000   1,080,000   1,080,000   1,080,000   1,080,000

Program Director -   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000   200,000
Assistant Pgrm Director -   150,000   150,000   150,000   150,000   150,000   150,000   150,000   150,000   150,000

Support Staff -   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000   100,000
Core Faculty -   234,000   468,000   702,000   702,000   702,000   702,000   702,000   702,000   702,000

Other Expenses -   120,000   240,000   360,000   360,000   360,000   360,000   360,000   360,000   360,000
Total Expenses 200,000   1,164,000   1,878,000   2,592,000   2,592,000   2,592,000   2,592,000   2,592,000   2,592,000   2,592,000

General Surgery 0 0 6 9 12 15 18 18 18 18
Start up year Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10

Revenue -   -   840,000   1,260,000   1,680,000   2,100,000   2,520,000   2,520,000   2,520,000   2,520,000

Expenses
Residents -   -   360,000   540,000   720,000   900,000   1,080,000   1,080,000   1,080,000   1,080,000